PART NO. LABKT18UGBAS

PARTS LIST

AMOUNT ITEM
2 1/8 x 2 x 28 VERTICAL BAR
3 1/8 x 2 x 36 7/16 HORIZONTAL BAR
4 3/8 x 15 SS THREAD ROD
4 1” SS WALL BRACKET
4 3/8 x 1 1/2 INSULATOR
12 3/8 SS HEX NUT
18 3/8 SS LOCK WASHER
4 3/8 SS FLAT WASHER
10 3/8 x 3/4 SS HEX CAP SCREW
4 3/8 x 1/2 SS HEX CAP SCREW
4 2 x 2 "L” BRACKET
1 INSTRUCTION SHEET
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